Mater Christi Catholic Primary School

340 Yangebup Road, Yangebup WA 6164
Phone 6173 9000
Email: schoolfees@mcps.wa.edu.au

SUMMARY OF SCHOOL FEES & CHARGES 2026

Kindergarten Pre-Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
TOTAL FEES & LEVIES Kindergarten Concession  Pre-Primary  Concession Year 1 Concession Year 2 Cocession Year 3 Concession Year 4 Concession Year 5 Concession Year 6 Concession

Card Card Card Card Card Card Card Card
For a Family with one student $1,931.00 $900.00 $2,314.00 $962.00 $2,485.00 m $2,446.00 | $1,094.00 | $2,481.00 | $1,129.00 | $2,481.00 | $1,129.00 | $2,481.00 | $1,129.00 | $2,481.00 | $1,129.00 ‘

TUITION FEES PER STUDENT

Tuition Fees* $1,176 $1,497 $1,497 $1,497 $1,497 $1,497 $1,497 $1,497

Concession Card Discount Fees* $350 $350 $350 $350 $350 $350 $350 $350
Amenities* $117 $117 $188 $188 $149 $149 $151 $151 $152 $152 $152 $152 $152 $152 $152 $152
Student Consumables $90 $90 $117 $117 $188 $188 $149 $149 $152 $152 $152 $152 $152 $152 $152 $152
Swimming Levy $0 $0 $0 $0 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105
Excursion & Incursion Levy $57 $57 $68 $68 $68 $68 $68 $68 $68 $68 $68 $68 $68 $68 $68 $68
ICT Levy $12 $12 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38 $38
Speech & OT Screening $90 $90 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Booklist $27.00 $27.00 $58.00 $58.00 $66.00 $66.00 $64.00 $64.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00
Total Amenities & Levies $381.00 $381.00 $443.00 $443.00 $614.00 $614.00 $575.00 $575.00 $610.00 $610.00 $610.00 $610.00 $610.00 $610.00 $610.00 $610.00
LEVIES PER FAMILY

P&F Levy $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64 $64
Building Levy $310 $310 $310 $310 $310 $310 $310 $310

Concession Card Discount Building Levy* $105 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105 $105
Total Levies PER FAMILY $374 $169 $374 $169 $374 $169 $374 $169 $374 $169 $374 $169 $374 $169 $374 $169

SIBLING DISCOUNTS 1st Child Enrolled 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th Child 5th Child

Enrolled Enrolled Enrolled Enrolled

ount % of Tution ess and Amenites | | oo | o | o0 | oo | | . | | | | . | | | |

CONCESSION CARD DISCOUNT

*Concession Card discounts only applies to Tuition Fees and Amenities and Building Levy only 3 Year Old Education Program

Payable per Student Per Term

Please note: It is essential for Concession Card holders to comp the y forms i i y to be eligible for the tuition fee discounts.

Concession Cards must be current or fees will be adjusted, you must bring in new cards as they are received from Centrelink. 1 Child 1Day $956 Second Day $895

Year Six School Camp

To be paid in full by 13 February 2026
$484

account in FULL

Please note all families must sign up for a payment plan by 13 February unless payin

PAYMENT OPTIONS:
Option A Pay the full amount of school fees by 13th March 2026 and receive a 5% discount on Tuition Fees only. (not applicable to Concession Card holders)
Option B Pay 1/3 of the full amount by the end of week 2, Term 1, 2and 3

Option C Pay the amount by Fortnightly or Monthly Direct Debit- Credit Card or BPay between February and October. Please lodge DD Form by beginning of week 2
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